Filing ID #20016347

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:
State/District:

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

Hon. Earl Blumenauer
Member
ORoO03

Asset Transaction

Type

Accenture plc Class A Ordinary P
Shares (ACN) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Allergan plc Ordinary Shares S
(AGN) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Avnet, Inc. (AVT) [ST] S

FILING StaTUus: New

DescripTiON: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Bunge Limited Bunge Limited S
(BG) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Charles Schwab Corporation P
(SCHW) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Chubb Limited (CB) [ST] P

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Date

03/26/2020

02/28/2020

03/20/2020

03/19/2020

03/10/2020

03/02/2020

Notification Amount Cap.
Date Gains >
$200?

04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 -
04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 B
04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 B
04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 B
04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 |—
04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 B



ID

Owner Asset

SP

SP

SP

Sp

Sp

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

Type

FIRST REPUBLIC BANK (FRC) P
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DEscrIpTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

General Dynamics Corporation P
(GD) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DEscripTiON: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

General Dynamics Corporation P
(GD) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DescripTiON: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Home Depot, Inc. (HD) [ST] P

FILING StATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

HP Inc. (HPQ) [ST] S

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTiON: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Intel Corp 2.7% Due 12/15/22 [CS] P

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] P

FILING StaTUus: New

DescripTiON: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] P

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

KeyCorp (KEY) [ST] S

FILING StaTUus: New

DescripTiON: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Methanex Corporation (MEOH) S
[ST]

Transaction Date

03/26/2020

03/03/2020

03/10/2020

03/20/2020

03/04/2020

03/23/2020

03/05/2020

03/10/2020

03/27/2020

03/10/2020

Notification Amount

Date

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

-



ID

Owner Asset

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Sp

Type

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Microsoft Corp 2.875%24 Due P
02/06/24 [CS]

FILING StaTus: New

DescripTioN: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) P
[ST]

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Molson Coors Beverage Company S
Class B (TAP) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Newmont Corporation (NEM) [ST]| S (partial)

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Quest Diagnostics Incorporated P
(DGX) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

DEscripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Sch Treas Obligation MMF P
Investor Shares [GS]

FiLING StaTUs: New
DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio

Sch Treas Obligation MMF
Investor Shares [GS]

S (partial)

FILING StaTUS: New

DEscripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

Sch Treas Obligation MMF
Investor Shares [GS]

S (partial)

FILING StATUS: New

DescriptioN: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio

Sch Treas Obligation MMF
Investor Shares [GS]

S (partial)

FILING StATUS: New

Transaction

Date

04/01/2020

03/03/2020

03/24/2020

03/26/2020

03/02/2020

03/03/2020

03/05/2020

03/04/2020

03/10/2020

Notification Amount

Date

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

-



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?

DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP Sch Treas Obligation MMF S (partial) 03/23/2020 04/02/2020  $15,001 - B
Investor Shares [GS] $50,000

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP Starbucks Corporation (SBUX) P 03/26/2020 04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 |—
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

DEscripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.
SP State Street Corporation (STT) S 03/26/2020 04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 [_
[ST]
FiLING StaTus: New
DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP Unilever PLC (UL) [ST] P 03/03/2020 04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 |—

F1LING StaTus: New
DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP US TREASUR NT 2.25% 02/20 S 03/02/2020 04/02/2020  $250,001 - v
[GS] $500,000

FILING StaTUs: New
DescriptioN: Full redemption of US Treasury bond. Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP US Treasury Bill2OU S T Due P 03/05/2020 04/02/2020  $50,001 - B
05/07/20 [GS] $100,000

FILING StaTUS: New

DescripTioN: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP ViacomCBS Inc. - Class B (VIAC) P 03/02/2020 04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 B
[ST]

FILING STATUS: New

DEescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

SP Walt Disney Company (DIS) [ST] P 02/28/2020 04/02/2020  $1,001 - $15,000 B

FILING StATUS: New

DescripTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

" Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[V 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Earl Blumenauer , 04/16/2020



