

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:	Hon. Earl Blumenauer
Status:	Member
State/District:	ORo3

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	SP	Accenture plc Class A Ordinary Shares (ACN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/26/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Allergan plc Ordinary Shares (AGN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	S ment portfolio.	02/28/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Avnet, Inc. (AVT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	S ment portfolio.	03/20/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Bunge Limited Bunge Limited (BG) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	S ment portfolio.	03/19/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Charles Schwab Corporation (SCHW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/10/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Chubb Limited (CB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/02/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	SP	FIRST REPUBLIC BANK (FRC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/26/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	General Dynamics Corporation (GD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/03/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	General Dynamics Corporation (GD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/10/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Home Depot, Inc. (HD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/20/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	HP Inc. (HPQ) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	S ment portfolio.	03/04/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Intel Corp 2.7% Due 12/15/22 [CS] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem		03/23/2020	04/02/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	SP	Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retiren	P nent portfolio.	03/05/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retired	P ment portfolio.	03/10/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	KeyCorp (KEY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	S ment portfolio.	03/27/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Methanex Corporation (MEOH) [ST]	S	03/10/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retiren	nent portfolio.				
	SP	Microsoft Corp 2.875%24 Due 02/06/24 [CS] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	04/01/2020	04/02/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	SP	Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/03/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Molson Coors Beverage Company Class B (TAP) [ST] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem	S ment portfolio.	03/24/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Newmont Corporation (NEM) [ST] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem		03/26/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Γ
	SP	Quest Diagnostics Incorporated (DGX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio.	03/02/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Sch Treas Obligation MMF Investor Shares [GS] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem	P ment portfolio	03/03/2020	04/02/2020	\$250,001 - \$500,000	
	SP	Sch Treas Obligation MMF Investor Shares [GS] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem	S (partial) nent portfolio.	03/05/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	SP	Sch Treas Obligation MMF Investor Shares [GS] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirem	S (partial) nent portfolio	03/04/2020	04/02/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	
	SP	Sch Treas Obligation MMF Investor Shares [GS] Filing Status: New	S (partial)	03/10/2020	04/02/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?	
		DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirement portfolio.						
	SP	Sch Treas Obligation MMF Investor Shares [GS] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirer	S (partial) nent portfolio.	03/23/2020	04/02/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000		
	SP	Starbucks Corporation (SBUX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirer	P nent portfolio.	03/26/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000		
	SP	State Street Corporation (STT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirer	S nent portfolio.	03/26/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000		
	SP	Unilever PLC (UL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirer	P nent portfolio.	03/03/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000		
	SP	US TREASUR NT 2.25% 02/20 [GS] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Full redemption of US Tre	S asury bond. Part o	03/02/2020 of my spouse's r		\$250,001 - \$500,000 0.	V	
	SP	US Treasury Bill2OU S T Due 05/07/20 [GS] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirer	P nent portfolio.	03/05/2020	04/02/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	Π	
	SP	ViacomCBS Inc Class B (VIAC) [ST] Filing Status: New Description: Part of my spouse's retirer	P nent portfolio.	03/02/2020	04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000		
	SP	Walt Disney Company (DIS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Part of my spouse's retirer ist of asset type abbreviations, please vis	-		04/02/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000		

 $\label{eq:complete} * For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit \\ \underline{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}.$

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

~

~

€ Yes € No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Earl Blumenauer , 04/16/2020